
IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's B
18. 02. 2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 17 fencers)
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numbe name and first name nat.
21 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR
20 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

13 DEMAUDE Cécile FRA
25 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA
23 SABLON Sophie FRA
11 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
15 TAUBER Sylvi GER
14 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
27 TONG Nga Ting HKG
3 DANI Gyöngyi HUN

29 BIAGINI Alessia ITA
1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

22 SAKURAI Anri JPN
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL
36 DOLOH Nadia UKR
12 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's B
18. 02. 2017

Formula of the competition
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17 fencers

1 poules: round

17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
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Foil Women's B
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  13
Referee: ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
VIO Beatrice Maria ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR  2  V  V  V 0.750 8 17 2
DOLOH Nadia UKR  1  0  V  V 0.500 -5 11 3
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG  2  1  2  4 0.000 -11 9 5
DEMAUDE Cécile FRA  1  3  4  V 0.250 -6 13 4

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  14&15
Referee: ISMAILOV Khasan RUS, HAMAR Balázs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BIAGINI Alessia ITA  0  0  2  0  3 0.000 -20 5 6
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR  V  V  1  3  V 0.600 3 19 3
TAUBER Sylvi GER  V  3  4  1  V 0.400 0 18 4
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 2
DANI Gyöngyi HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
SABLON Sophie FRA  V  3  3  0  2 0.200 -10 13 5

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  16&17
Referee: ROMANO Pasqualine ITA, PIECS Adrienne HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 6 21 3
SAKURAI Anri JPN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2
DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA  0  0  2  V  1 0.200 -15 8 6
PACEK Jadwiga POL  3  3  V  4  2 0.200 -5 17 4
TONG Nga Ting HKG  2  1  3  V  1 0.200 -12 12 5
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 DANI Gyöngyi HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 1.000 14 20 qualifier
4 SAKURAI Anri JPN 0.800 10 22 qualifier
5 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 0.800 9 21 qualifier
6 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR 0.750 8 17 qualifier
7 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 0.600 6 21 qualifier
8 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR 0.600 3 19 qualifier
9 DOLOH Nadia UKR 0.500 -5 11 qualifier

10 TAUBER Sylvi GER 0.400 0 18 qualifier
11 DEMAUDE Cécile FRA 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
12 PACEK Jadwiga POL 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
13 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
14 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
15 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA 0.200 -15 8 qualifier
16 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
17 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 0.000 -20 5 eliminated

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18.02.2017 15:07



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's B
18. 02. 2017

page 1/1

1 DANI Gyöngyi HUN

Tableau of 16

16 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG    15/13

9 DOLOH Nadia UKR

8 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasat BLR    15/12

5 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR

12 PACEK Jadwiga POL    15/8

13 SABLON Sophie FRA

4 SAKURAI Anri JPN    15/7

3 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

14 TONG Nga Ting HKG    15/3

11 DEMAUDE Cécile FRA

6 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR    15/11

7 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

10 TAUBER Sylvi GER    15/10

15 DROIT MALARME Stépha FRA

2 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR    15/2

CHUNG Yuen Ping

Tableau of 8

DOLOH Nadia
   15/6

POZNIAK Tetiana

SAKURAI Anri
   15/4

VIO Beatrice Maria

FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina
   15/3

KHETSURIANI Irma

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia
   15/13

CHUNG Yuen Ping

Semi-finals

POZNIAK Tetiana

   15/3

VIO Beatrice Maria

KHETSURIANI Irma

   15/5

POZNIAK Tetiana

Final

VIO Beatrice Maria

   15/1
VIO Beatrice Maria



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Foil Women's B
18. 02. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA
2 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
3 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
3 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
5 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
6 SAKURAI Anri JPN
7 FIAKLISTAVA Kristsina BLR
8 DOLOH Nadia UKR
9 DANI Gyöngyi HUN

10 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anasatasia BLR
11 TAUBER Sylvi GER
12 DEMAUDE Cécile FRA
13 PACEK Jadwiga POL
14 SABLON Sophie FRA
15 TONG Nga Ting HKG
16 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA

17 BIAGINI Alessia ITA
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 0 0 2
BOURRET Gilles FRA 0 1 0
CHIU Yan Chat Anka HKG 0 2 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 0 1 1
HAMAR Balázs HUN 1 2 0
ISMAILOV Khasan RUS 1 0 1
ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 1 1 0
NAGY József HUN 0 1 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 0 1 1
PIECS Adrienne HUN 1 0 0
ROMANO Pasqualine ITA 1 1 0
TAMAS Henriette HUN 0 2 0
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